DVINA
MARKT

Sympathische Schuhe

Dvina-Markt, Berlinerstr. 73A, 04129 Leipzig, DE

Manuela Russow
Brink 03

17440 Neeberg
DE

Ersatzlieferung

Pos.  Art-Nr. Bezeichnung

Lieferadresse:

Manuela Russow

Driftweg 9a

17440 Krummin

DE

Telefon:
E-Mail:
Web:

EL-Nummer:

EL-Datum:
Auftragsnummer:
Bestelldatum:
Kundennummer:
Versanddatum:

1. UG2214-B- Herren Sportschuhe Sneaker UbergréBe Turnschuhe Laufschuhe Freizeit Schuhe UG2214

Black-  Schwarz Griin EUR 48
Green-48

Bestellnummer: 04-13666-98929

Herkunft: eBay.de
Versandart: DHL

Dvina-Markt https://dvina-markt.de
Berlinerstr. 73A info@dvina-markt.de
04129 Leipzig Tel.: +49 (341) 68692085
DE

Inhaberin:
Irina Yabrova
USt-ID: DE275859401

Sparkasse Leipzig

Dvina-Markt
Berlinerstr. 73A
04129 Leipzig
DE

+49 (341) 68692085
info@dvina-markt.de
https://dvina-markt.de

i
S5
40000034

16.10.2025
NR100005017
04.10.2025
K190902
16.10.2025

Menge
1
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Inhaber: Dvina-Markt
IBAN: DE07860555921090134971

BIC: WELADESL



